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BracketMale Brown Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total
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B103

B106

B107

B110

B109

Junya Nakamura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Gustavo Silva
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Fabio Gonçalves
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Bruno Iamamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Luiz Tsukino
TEAM DOUSHIN


